http://punjab.eprocure.gov.pk
http://plddb.pk

5. Bidding Procedure

Bidding process will be conducted through National Competitive Bidding Single Stage-

Two Envelops procedure through E-Procurement.

6. Estimated Cost

The total estimated cost of this procurement is Rs.570,000/- (Five Lac and Seventy

Thousand Rupees Only).

7. One person one bid

As per Rule 36A of Punjab Procurement Rules 2014, a Bidder shall submit only one Bid in

the same bidding process, either individually as a Bidder or as a member in a joint venture or

any similar arrangement.

8.